Form 4 20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

04308782

Name of Company

5CI Sales Group Limited

1{We

Neil Richard Gibson, 8A Kingsway House, King Street, Bedworth, Warwickshire, CvV12 8HY

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 17 November 2015

Signed ﬁ Date 17 November 2015

a4

G | A Insolvency Limited
8A Kingsway House
King Street Insolvency guar* =~

Bedworth
Warwickshire
Cv12 8HY
*AAKNWIGH

Ref 15026/NRG
A13 21/11/2015 #151
Scftware Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE

For Official Use ’

SATURDAY




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
SCl Sales Group Limited

on the 17 No;ember 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Somes  Oreorew
Signed S S~ D
RN

Dated 3 TlovetGasR 2ovy




SCI Sales Group Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 November 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated o

Assets Book Vaius Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge: .
Rent Deposil 55,402 43 55,402 43
Good Harvest Properties Limited (55,402 43)

NIL NIL
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Tangible Assels 26,778 00 NIiL
Book Debis 99,047 00 32,018 00
Cash at Bank 2,500 00 2,500.00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 34,518 00

Signaturw Date

—




.

SCi Sales Group Limited
Statement Of Affars as at 17 November 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilties

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets availabie for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 34,518 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay
17,834 67
Estimated deficiencyl/surpius as regards preferential creditors 16,583 33
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
- NIL
16,583 33
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 16,683.33
Debis secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NI
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 16,583 33
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 16,583 33
Unsecured non-preferantial claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors
Employees Wage Arrears
Redundancy & Pay in Lieu of Notice
Director's Loan - Mr B O'Flaherty
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT
) 290,198.15
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (273,614 82)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (273,614 82)
tssued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders
11000

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

T (273,724 82)

SlgnatM Date

~.

e ALt oo A e

Fpepa—



S0 L1 5107 19GUISAON 9T

PR " - e w e R, - » N A

01 $10Z 13A 105 Sdt

Zio1 odey

J\/\f\.(l\..44| ameudis

00 828 {SE TOQ 'Saljuwing ‘eyuyieay ‘peoy sumogd Piemur) Y ied aspdialug saupwung ‘asnoH a9yany BUHUQ aINZWIng 830 £00D
Q0 orb'T THY OTM ‘UOpLOT ‘PROY J8WIET 'ZT UM POHWIN SONAISS [RIUDWILCIIAUT {BJIUDD PUR 820 200D
It &€ XQ¥ 175 Bausiiag 'usno|s ‘py yieg 09z Z0 100D
00091'Z D49 OIm “UopuoT ‘pecy tawne ‘7T wun 9%0 ae0oD
00 052'0¢E N6 9M ‘UORUOT ‘YYwsiduwwe 19ans SWH ‘JJeH umo] weying g yinsiswiwen jo ydnosog uspuo) £01D)
09 16¢ puejal| ‘7 wigng ‘eze)d YoM ‘ISNOH JIUPIRD ulpayun 0
05 88ES 940 SM$ ‘Uopuot ‘voBuisuay ‘adeyd ydnologsaleuy oT PY1 11UPI0S UO{ET 00
LS50y HVL HZOM 'uopuol 183135 3uing 6 “i00j4 pIg SIUBYNSUOD JUIWiN3Y siaie adenduey 0o
0008 NIt TS ‘'uopuot ‘peoy poomssuly g/g PUNUBIsaMm [ SSIY 00
D000’y d40b 9Ms ‘UopuoT ‘peoy poosieH T3 YN 02 Ajiuaal 0o
87 9/9'9; ZZ1 86IN SISEIMDN 'L0IURQALOT ‘Mm3BiA Hed UBIUBE (AHDI) HuUN Buljpuey SuneD AJUBAOSLY SUIRISAZ g BNLUBABY AN 00HD
EL gYT'T DOY 7€58 015U 1S9 2812V ‘JUBIPEND) 841 0£9T aoueuy Juswdinbg jeyde) 39 1092
E¥ Z0b'SS MIZ SYH “Jsuirg '9l0Mse3 ‘peoy Yy ‘asnoy wieg pio ph dnoig 15801BH poog 0092
05°811 N8 ETHY ‘WeysioY ‘u3ato aBplilied "SULT JIN S38)g punoy P17 (NN} SuneRISUY| WiRpy 34ty 0042
6£'S1R sieasry afem avAojdwy S03D
68 v9E'61 BOICK JO nar] Ui Avd 7§ Aduepunpay $03D
L9 VER'LT sieaLsy adem pue Aed Aepron £03D
5 290°'s ME9 APDT ‘uopuot 1aa11s a8pug MoN SE pajiu sjuswiutoddy uopuoy 0in3 703D
op Z0S {3 915 “A2ung ‘UOPACI) ‘AR 1BGWIOOY ‘SPAYSWIEL] 34 ‘B JIUN SUCHNOY DIYJO I8I504NT 103D
00 008‘T Yy S 'UOpu0T “BuUiE] Bnusny PIYIION €92 PaliWn JuswnmDay aji3 0033
00 6022 SS8 MIM ‘LOpUDT 1aa435 18:e81eWy 0L BSROH YNNG uoienossy Junayiew psag 042
SLEIER 47T Z1DH ‘B4ysyIag ‘j3wideig ‘peoy wiel) ‘pieadinog ay) ‘asnoy |13 SIS [RIIUBUL (|30 ¢0an
vLITT HHZ GTMS ‘LOP3IGUIM ‘BNUIAY JOSPLIM 08 ‘3SNOH Uo)en pairuy Asauolels Aeg z Aeg 1000
09ty NdB 011 ‘Aaaing 13ys3 Py yliomamn ‘asnol aiedie)n payunt 159470 Asteq onad
09 VT A40 v8) ‘@Bpuguie) ‘peoy USHIN “tieg 3udins 38puqwe) TOT BuIpling SWa3sAS XD 0022
00t VT WY %2553 'adpligy ‘3aed 1a%e ‘B5noH uodny p aing Audiduis vopuon g usyang 009D
1EEY XOL 8T0M ‘Pi0jIem ‘peoy ASupAS 9¢ BYT N E3IAY £0YD
€5 501'¢ 959 LM ‘UOPUOT ‘BuogdiAIe 1S JaNed TTT {3uiod Bunasin} eny ZovD
620y X9 §ZOM ‘uopuo ‘Aems8uly £0T ‘asnoy Aems3uny 3Benduet-g sjuswimoddy 10v)
09 195 HIZ TTH3 ‘YBInguip3 ‘proy uoissUAW 7 P11 s831uas Buidaayjood 1§ |j0Aed mapuy 0oV
3 ssasppy swen Aay

sioytpes) Auedwiod - g
pajlwry dnoso sages DS
paytwn Asusajosup y | ©

[ENCRY



- am PRy n e e e e

S0 71 STQZ JaquiasoN 91 QT #4302 3 T0S Sl 740 ¢ #eg

\F\/\/‘L%! ammeudis

STSES‘ESE Fuipjeso} s ¢
00 08¢'s AQ0 £T19 “QuiyHIN500N0JD ‘UBSP|BYIIHA "Witod a8ejuea Buipping uadsy ayt ssawsng w Ayonduns FAY )
56 £Z DHS STMS "Uopuot “auet yJeg Aauing z¢ Asuiy S sy 105D
£ 178 QVZ S79Y ‘ayo1s3uiseg swung 1S umoq ‘ule) agajo SUOHEJUMULLIODY Wiaylnag 0053
0002y OI1 ZM "uopuoY ‘uolBuipped ‘SMAA XIIMUIN0S TT paaisiazoy 00YD
00 00D'0TT N6 €TM “UopuoT Buije] ‘PeOY MBYSISPIOD (ST Adayeld,049 1N v0CO
3 ssauppy awenN Aay

s103paa3 Auedwo) - g
payuwir dnose ssjes s
paywi Asuadajosu| v 1 9




